Hopkins Farmers Market Visitors Information

Welcome to Hopkins Farmers Market located in the family friendly town of Hopkins, MN 16 9th Avenue South, Hopkins, MN 55343 *In the Downtown Park lot*.

Offering you: Fresh produce & farmstead products, handcrafted items, onsite foods, live music & more!

Customer parking areas are all close with handicapped access in and around our market lot with extensive parking in the ramp on 10th Ave. S. all parking is just steps away from the market.

Bus route on 8th Avenue South. See Metro Transit at website: www.metrotransit.org

We accept: Cash, ATM onsite with Hopkins Farmers Market EZ Bucks' for easy shopping. Some vendors take CC. EBT, SNAP, Market Bucks & WIC also accepted.

Rewards: Preferred customer weekly raffle & New Kids Club with weekly free to you "Kids Cash" to spend at our market purchasing produce & farmstead products. We have many special events for our customers.

Onsite: Hopkins Farmers Market Information Tent, Restrooms, Shaded Downtown Park, Friendly people.

Email: hopkinsfarmersmarket@gmail.com, Website: hopkinsfarmersMarket.com Phone: 952.583.1930

